Page 1 of2

NORMAN UTILITIES AUTHORITY
CITY OF NORMAN
CLEVELAND COUNTY. OKLAHOMA

DATE: November 10. 2016
CHANGE ORDER NO.: One (1)
CONTRACT NO.: Contract K-1617-77
PROJECT: Removal and Land Application of Liguid Biosolids
CONTRACTOR: Industrial Hydro Services. LLC
P.O. Box 1564

Purcell. Oklahoma 73080

Contract Time Contract Amount
JRIGINAL. 60 calenda: days $76.560.00
PREVIOUS CHANGE ORDERS: 0 calendar days $0.00
THIS CHANGE ORDER: 0 calendar days $11.484.00
REVISED AMOUNT: 60 calendar days $88.044 00
ORIGINAL START DATE: January 24, 2017

ORIGINAL COMPLETION DATE: March 25. 2017
PREVIOUS COMPLETION DATE March 25, 2017

NEW COMPLETION DATE: March 25. 2017

DESCRIPTION: S Increase S Decrease
Removal and land application of an additional 600,000
gallons of Liquid Biosolids from South Holding Pond as 11,484.00 0.00
detailed on Attachment 1.

SUBMITTED BY : 2 YrllT

, , , ngseDate: /I - ¥ 2004
CONTRACTOR: #Indugptrial Hydro Services, LLC
RECOMMENDED BY W ~  pae /2-F~(6

UTILITIES MANAGER Steve Hardeman, Norman Utilities Authority

ACCEPTED BY YA > pate 12/ / [

NORMAN UTILITIES AUTHORITY: Ci ttorney

ACCEPTED BY Date:
NORMAN UTILITIES AUTHORITY: Lynne Miller, Norman Utilities Authority




00%¥0'88¢ = @dLid 10RIIUO) PAsIAY
00F8%TI$ =T ONJoplQ aduey)
00°09594$ =921 10eUO) [euldLIQ

008¥TI$  ¥1610°0$ 000009  TVD spijosolg pinbr jo uonesddy pueq pue [eaoway  T#0D
0009594$  #1610°0$  000°000%  TV9 spijosolg pmnbry jo uoneaddy puet pue [eaoway I
suonIppy

LI [BI0],  3dLId uf) Anuend wun

uonduoseq  wal pig

spijosolg pinbry jo suoed 000009 [puonippe ue jo uonesijdde pue pue [eaowdyY T "ON Jap.aQ aduey)

(M) L110e,] UONEWEIIY JIJBAA AUI JO SIIW §'7 UIYIIMm Sa3Is pasoidde D 1e uoneordde
pue| pue spljos [e10] 0} uldedaae spijosolq pinbry g, sse[D jo suoj[ed uoIfjiw { jo [eaoway :pig [euidLip

1 Juswyoeny

230 Z aded

LL-LT9T1-X PeNUO)
1 "ON J12p.1Q a3uey)




